GAUTAM BUDDHA TEACHERS’ TRAINING COLLEGE

NAAC Accreditation “B” Grade
Hazaribag — 825302(Jharkhand) Phone No.- 06546-291293

HOLI DAYS LIST -2026
S.No. Months/Festivals Date Days No. of Days
Januar
New yeyar 01.01.2026 Thursday o1
1. Makar Sankranti 14.01.2026 W.ednesday 01
Basant Panchami 23.01.2026 ey 01
Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday 01
2. February NIL NIL NIL
March
3 Holi 02.03.2026 to 04.03.2026 Monday to Wednesday 03
’ Sarhul/ Eid-Ul-Fitr 21.03.2026 Saturday 01
Ram Navami 26.03.2026 to 28.03.2026 Thursday to Saturday 03
4 April
' Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday 01
May
5. Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 Friday 01
Bakri id 28.05.2026 Thursday 01
June
6. Summer Vacation 01.06.2026 to 20.06.2026 Monday to Saturday - 20
Muharram 26.06.2026 Friday 01
5 July
’ Rathyatra 15.07.2026 Wednesday 01
August
8. Independence Day 15.08.2026 Saturday 01
Raksha Bandhan 28.08.2026 Friday 01
September
9 Janmashtami 04.09.2026 Friday 01
’ Vishwakrama Puja 17.09.2026 Thursday 01
Karma 22.09.2026 Tuesday 01
October
10. | burga Puja 19.10.2026 to 21.10.2026 Monday to Wednesday 03
November
11 Deepawali 09.11.2026 to 10.11.2026 Monday to Tuesday 02
) Bhaidooj 11.11.2026 Wednesday 01
Chhath Puja 13.11.2026 to 16.11.2025 Friday to Monday 03
December
12 Christmas & Winter 25.12.2026 t0 31.12.2026 Friday to Thursday 06
Vacation
Total Days = 56
7G-12:98
Principal
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